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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M MEN YOUTHCOMPETITION: 4.1

Print: 5-11-2009 08:08 AM

1. Benedikt Donay 1992 139140 GER 13.5 302.55

Oliver Homuth 1992 139340 GER

2. Denis Meleshenkov 1991 RUS 13.0 293.10

Mikhail Mayorov 1991 RUS

3. Tommaso Rinaldi 1991 ITA 13.0 283.20

Maicol Scuttari 1991 ITA

4. Mikita Labanok 1991 BLR 13.1 279.90

Yauheni Karaliou 1991 BLR

5. Cody Yano 1991 CAN 13.1 271.47

Brandon Mackinson 1991 CAN

6. Alexander Galchenko 1993 RUS 13.1 268.62

Sergey Nechaev 1994 RUS

7. Eirik Valheim 1991 NOR 12.9 267.30

Espen Valheim 1991 NOR

8. Nikolaos Afentos 1994 GRE 12.5 255.54

Apostolos Koytromanos 1991 GRE

9. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 12.3 254.73

Andrea Chiarabini 1995 ITA

10. Jouni Kallunki 1992 FIN 11.9 244.23

Tino Nissinen 1993 FIN

11. James Milton 1994 GBR 12.4 241.92

Jack Laugher 1995 GBR

12. Timo Barthel 1996 154105 GER 12.3 238.95

Alexander Schäfer 1995 157734 GER

13. Aly Alaa Elshemerly 1994 HEPO 11.5 220.50

Adaham Mohamed Ibrahim 1994 HEPO

14. Felix Meijer 1994 NED 12.0 214.56

Joey van Etten 1993 NED
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RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M MEN YOUTHCOMPETITION: 4.1

1. Donay, Benedikt GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 6. 13.5 302.55

Homuth, Oliver GER 403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 48.00 5. (92.40)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 64.80 4. (157.20)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.60 3. (223.80)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 78.75 1. (302.55)

2. Meleshenkov, Denis RUS 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 2. 13.0 293.10

Mayorov, Mikhail RUS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60 2. (96.00)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 68.40 2. (164.40)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 66.60 1. (231.00)

205B 3.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 62.10 2. (293.10)

3. Rinaldi, Tommaso ITA 101B 2.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 51.00 1. 13.0 283.20

Scuttari, Maicol ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 1. (101.40)

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 70.20 1. (171.60)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 59.40 1. (231.00)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 4.0 4.0 52.20 3. (283.20)

4. Labanok, Mikita BLR 403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40 6. 13.1 279.90

Karaliou, Yauheni BLR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 46.20 6. (90.60)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 67.50 3. (158.10)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 65.10 4. (223.20)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 56.70 4. (279.90)

5. Yano, Cody CAN 403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 43.20 11. 13.1 271.47

Mackinson, Brandon CAN 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.80 13. (84.00)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80 8. (148.80)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 6. (207.30)

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 64.17 5. (271.47)

6. Galchenko, Alexander RUS 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.00 5. 13.1 268.62

Nechaev, Sergey RUS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 44.40 8. (89.40)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 59.52 7. (148.92)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.30 5. (209.22)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.40 6. (268.62)

7. Valheim, Eirik NOR 103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 47.40 2. 12.9 267.30

Valheim, Espen NOR 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 42.60 7. (90.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 61.38 6. (151.38)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 52.92 7. (204.30)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 7. (267.30)

8. Afentos, Nikolaos GRE 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.80 9. 12.5 255.54

Koytromanos, Apostolos GRE 403B 2.0 7.5 6.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 49.20 4. (93.00)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 59.94 5. (152.94)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 4.0 50.40 8. (203.34)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 5.0 52.20 8. (255.54)
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RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M MEN YOUTHCOMPETITION: 4.1

9. Tocci, Giovanni ITA 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 41.40 12. 12.3 254.73

Chiarabini, Andrea ITA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 10. (87.00)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 9. (139.65)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.96 9. (197.61)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 57.12 9. (254.73)

10. Kallunki, Jouni FIN 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 40.80 14. 11.9 244.23

Nissinen, Tino FIN 301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 44.40 11. (85.20)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.27 10. (139.47)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 57.96 10. (197.43)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 46.80 10. (244.23)

11. Milton, James GBR 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 6. 12.4 241.92

Laugher, Jack GBR 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 43.80 9. (88.20)

405B 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 50.40 12. (138.60)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 3.0 3.5 52.20 11. (190.80)

5233D 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 51.12 11. (241.92)

12. Barthel, Timo GER 401B 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 41.40 12. 12.3 238.95

Schäfer, Alexander GER 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 43.20 12. (84.60)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 51.03 13. (135.63)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 51.24 12. (186.87)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 52.08 12. (238.95)

13. Elshemerly, Aly Alaa HEPO 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.80 9. 11.5 220.50

Ibrahim, Adaham Mohamed HEPO 201B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.20 14. (81.00)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 45.36 14. (126.36)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.74 14. (170.10)

5233D 2.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 50.40 13. (220.50)

14. Meijer, Felix NED 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 46.20 4. 12.0 214.56

van Etten, Joey NED 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 47.40 3. (93.60)

105B 2.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 45.36 11. (138.96)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 3.5 3.5 41.16 13. (180.12)

305C 2.8 1.5 2.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 2.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 34.44 14. (214.56)



- 4 -

WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  14   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  70

SYNCHRO 3M MEN YOUTH

Judges

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

A 1    Rainer  Braun

A 2    Aliaksandr  Hladchenka

S 1    Tarek N.  Gomaa

S 2    Angel Luis  Perez

S 3    Jury  Putygin

S 4    Michel  Dennis

S 5    Steven  Gladding

Round 1

Referee :

GER

BLR

EGY

B 1    Francine  Lavoie

ESP

FIN

FRA

GBR

CAN

CZE

Andreas Becker GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

11:26

09:54

11:38

10:24

10:54

Mean per Jump 47 Sec. Mean per Round 10:51 Time Total 54:16

B 2    Igor  Gulov

 x  = two points penalty


